

E-212, Kitchlu Nagar Ludhiana - 141001 Punjab, India

Talk: +91 161 5039999 Fax: +91 161 5038800 Visit: tridentindia.com

TRIDENT/CS/2021 October 5, 2021

The Manager Listing Department National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, Plot No. C/1, G Block Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) Mumbai - 400 051	The Manager Listing Department BSE Limited PhirozeJeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street Mumbai - 400 001
Scrip Code:- TRIDENT	Scrip Code: - 521064 Scrip Code: - 521064 TRIDENT

Dear Sir/ Madam

Sub: Submission of copy of published notice of Record Date

Pursuant to the provisions of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are enclosing herewith copies of the newspaper cutting of Notice of Record Date published in "Business Standard" and "Punjabi Jagran" on October 5, 2021, for the purpose of payment of Interest to the Debenture holders.

This is for your information and records please.

Thanking you Yours faithfully For Trident Limited

(Ramandeep Kaur) **Company Secretary** ICSI Membership No.: F9160

Encl: As above

05/10/2021 TL/2021/014905



CIN: L99999PB1990PLC010307

Experts flag coal shortage amid rally in power stoc

They say current up-move in Tata Power and NTPC only is news-driven

Holdings Limited, Chandigarh Road, Ludhiana held by Tripta Rani Aggarwal Folio No. 100 (Certificate No. 100 Distinctive Nos. 18232-18249), have been reported lost by the shareholder, who has applied for issue of duplicate share certificate. Anyone having objection to the same may apply to the Company within 15 days of this notice otherwise, the Company shall issue duplicate share certificate.

Please Refer to our Publication of Possession Notice of M/s Chaudhar, Steel Furniture in Business Standard and Charhdikala as on 01.10.2021 in this notic please also read the detials metioned below: The mentioned property is publication is cross collateral with:

	Name of Propi Partner/Director	0/s as o
Hari Kishore Choudhary HL.A/C.NO. 67396745762	Choudhary	Rs. 300429

Registered Office: - 27 BKC, C 27, G Block, Bandra Kuria Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai -400 Regienal Office, Kotak Mahindra Bank Ltd.,7th Floor, Ambadeep Building, 14 KG Marg, Conna Branch Office, Kotak Mahindra Bank Ltd.,SCO-121, 3RD Floor, Feroze Gnadhi Market, Ludhiai

Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower/Co-Borrower/Gua mortgaged to the Authorised Officer of Kotak Mahindra Bank Ltd, the Physical Possession of which has Bank Ltd, will be sold on "AS IS WHERE IS", "AS IS WHAT IS" and "WHATEVER THERE IS" basis, offer our e-Auction Service Partner, M/s. NexXen Solutions Private Limited (NexXen) i. e. https://Disposal-property of which particulars are given below:-

Name of the Borrower(s) /	Demand Notice Date and Amount	Description of the	Reserve
Mortgagor(s) / Guarantor(s)		Immovable properties	Price
1. MR. VANEET KANSAL (BORROWER) 2. MR. RAKESH KANSAL (CO- BORROWER / MORTGAGOR) 3. S.V EXPORTS (CO- BORROWER) 4. MR. SUMIT GUPTA (CO- BORROWER) (LOAN ACCOUNT NO. 17717123 & 17705982	:- 01/11/2019 Amount:- Rs. 4,90,78,385/- (Rupees Four Crore Ninety lakhs Seventy	ALL THE PIECE AND PARCEL OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY# PLOT NO. 284-A, R.K ROAD, CHEEMA CHOWK, LUDHIANA. LAND MARK:-OPPOSITE KUVAM HOSIERYAND PNB BANK	5,67,97,650

TRIDENTGROUP"

Being different is normal

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given pursuant to Section 91 of the Companies Act, 2013 and Regulation 60 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations, 2015, and other applicable provisions, if any, that Saturday, the 16th day of October, 2021 has been fixed as "Record Date" for the purpose of Payment of Interest to the Debenture holder(s).

The notice is also available on the website of the Company i.e. www.tridentindia.com and also on the websites of Stock Exchanges where equity shares of the Company are listed i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

For TRIDENT LIMITED Sd/-Ramandeep Kaur Company Secretary ICSI Membership No. : F9160

Place : Sanghera Date : October 4, 2021

TRIDENT LIMITED

CIN: L99999PB1990PLC010307

Regd. Office: Trident Group, Sanghera - 148 101, India | Toll Free No. 1800-180-2999
Fax: 0161 - 5039900 | Website: www.tridentindia.com | Email: investor@tridentindia.com

Terms and Conditions of E- Auction:

(1) The Auction is conducted as per the further Terms and Conditions of the Bid document and as per the website of our E-Auction Service Provider, NexXen Solutions Private Limited (NexXen) i.e. https://Dispressite.org/ the secured asset put up for e-Auction and the Bid Form which will be submitted online; (2) All the inter name in the Web Portal mentioned above as https://DisposalHub.com and generate their User ID and P e-Auction on the date and time aforesaid; (3) For any enquiry, information, support, procedure and onli contact the Client Service Delivery (CSD) Department of our e-Auction Service Partner M/s. NexXen S 233 933, Mobile No.: +91 97100 29933 & E-mail ID: csd@disposalhub.com; (4) To the best of knowledge encumbrance in the property/ies. However, the intending bidders may inspect the property and its doc with prior appointment and they should make their own independent inquiries regarding the encu claims/right/dues/affecting the property prior to submitting their bid. The e-Auction advertisement does n KMBL. The property is being sold with all the existing and future encumbrances whether known or unknown shall not be responsible in any way for any third party claims/rights/dues; (5) For participating in the submit/upload in the Web Portal (https://DisposalHub.com/KOTAK) the details of payment of interestsecured asset as mentioned above by way of Demand Draft in favour of 'Kotak Mahindra Bank Limited' PAN Card, Aadhaar Card, Residence Address Proof, Board Resolutions in case of company and Addre bidders who did not succeed in the e-Auction will be refunded by KMBL within 72 working hours of the interest; (7) The balance amount of purchase consideration shall be payable by the Successful Purchas date of Confirmation of Sale' of the said secured asset by the Authorised Officer/ Secured Creditor or suby the Authorised Officer at his/her discretion. In case of default, all amounts deposited till then shall be more information, the prospective bidders may contact Mr. Ashok Motwani (Mobile No.: +91 98737373 Authorised Officer, Mr. Sudhir Yadav (Mobile No.: +91 99997 65233) & E-mail ID: Sudhir Kumar1 (Authorised Officer may accept/reject/modify/cancel the bid/offer or postpone the e-Auction without assi In case any bid is rejected, Authorised Officer can negotiate with any of the rendered or intending bidden (10) Sale is subject to the confirmation by the Authorised Officer. The Successful Purchaser/Bidder sha duty, registration fees, etc. that is required to be paid in order to get the property conveyed/delivered in hi shall be subject to rules/conditions prescribed under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial A as amended from time to time; it shall solely be the responsibility of the Successful Bidder/ Purchaser to duty, registration charges, transfer charges and any other expenses and charges in respect of the regist be borne by the Successful Bidder/ Purchaser. The sale has to be registered at the earliest else th mentioning the reason of delaying the registration; (12) No person other than the intending bidder/ offer shall be allowed to participate in the e-Auction/sale proceedings. Such Authorisation Letter is required price shall be above the Reserve Price during e-auction and improve their offer in multiple of Rs. 30,000 below the Reserve Price set by the Authorised Officer. (14) The successful bidder is required to deposit not later than next working day by Demand Draft drawn in favour of Kotak Mahindra Bank Ltd., payable paid by the successful bidder within 15 days from the date of confirmation of sale by Bank. The EMD as carry no interest. The deposit of EMD or 25%, whatever the case may be shall be forfeited by the Bank, sale or commits any default. (15) On Compliance of terms of sale, Authorised Officer shall issue "Sale C related to stamp duty, registration Charges, Conveyance, VAT, TDS etc. to be borne by the bidder/pun procure any permission/NOC from any Authority or under any other law in force in respect of property of dues, property tax or other charges if any. (17) The successful bidder shall bear all expenses includes, property tax or other charges if any. (17) The successful bidder shall bear all expenses includes. any/taxes/utility bills etc. to Municipal Corporation or any other authority/agency and fees payable for 'Sale Certificate'. (18) The Authorised Officer reserves the absolute right and discretion to accept or rej without assigning any reason or modify any terms of sale without any prior notice. (19) To the best of its any encumbrances on the property to be sold except of Bank. Interested parties should make their own does not in any way guarantee or makes any representation with regard to the fitness/title of the aforesa oos north any way guarantee of makes any representation with regard to the intressorbe of the arrores officer shall not be held responsible for any charge, lien, encumbrances, property tax or any other diaforesaid property. (20) Further interest will be charged as applicable, as per the Loan documents on expenses, costs, etc., is due and payable till its realization. (21) The notice is hereby given to the Borrow personally at the time of sale and they can bring the immen particulars of Terms and Conditions of Sale. (22) The immovable property will be sold to the highest bild discretion to allow inter se bidding, if deemed necessary. (23) Bank is not responsible for any liabilities upon. The Borrower (s) / Mortgager(s) / Guarantor(s) are hereby given STATUTORY 15 DAYS NOTICE

Business Standard newspaper delivering

4 ਵਿਭਾਗਾਂ ਨੂੰ ਮਾਹਰਾਂ ਦੀਆਂ ਕਮੇਟੀਆਂ ਬਣਾਉਣ ਦੀ ਤਾਕੀਦ

ਪੰਜਾਬੀ ਜਾਗਰਣ ਬਿਉਰੋ, ਚੰਡੀਗੜ : ਸਿੱਖਿਆ, ਉਚੇਰੀ ਸਿੱਖਿਆ, ਖੇਡਾਂ ਤੇਂ ਪਰਵਾਸੀ ਭਾਰਤੀ ਮਾਮਲਿਆਂ ਬਾਰੇ ਮੰਤਰੀ

ਬਾਦਲਾਂ ਖ਼ਿਲਾਫ਼ ਗਵਾਹੀ ਤੋਂ ਮੁੱਕਰਨ ਵਾਲੇ ਅਫ਼ਸਰ ਦੀ ਸਿੱਧ ਕਰ ਰਹੇ ਨੇ ਪੈਰਵੀ

ਜੈ ਸਿੰਘ ਛਿੱਬਰ, ਚੰਡੀਗੜ੍ਹ

णु र पेर का गमपा जोर भीर

ਪੰਜਾਬੀ ਜਾਗਰਣ ਬਿਉਰੋ, ਚੰਡੀਗੜ੍ਹ ਂ ਪੰਜਾਬ ਵਿਚ ਵਧ ਰਹੇ ਡੈਂਗੂ ਦੇ ਕੇਸਾਂ ਦੇ ਮੱਦੇਨਜ਼ਰ ਉਪ ਮੁੱਖ ਮੰਤਰੀ ਓਪੀ ਸੋਨੀ ਵੱਲੋਂ ਸਿਹਤ ਵਿਭਾਗ ਦੇ ਉੱਚ ਅਧਿਕਾਰੀਆਂ ਨੂੰ ਡੇਂਗੂ ਰੋਧੀ ਗਤੀਵਿਧੀਆਂ ਵਿਚ ਹੋਰ ਤੇਜ਼ੀ ਲਿਆਉਣ ਦੇ ਹੁਕਮ ਜਾਰੀ ਕੀਤੇ ਹਨ।

ਇਸ ਸਬੰਧ ਵਿਚ ਸੋਨੀਂ ਨੇ ਦੱਸਿਆ ਕਿ ਪੰਜਾਬ ਵਿਚ ਇਸ ਸਮੇਂ ਕੁੱਲ 13532 ਸ਼ੁੱਕੀ ਮਰੀਜ਼ਾਂ ਦੇ ਟੈਸਟ ਕੀਤੇ ਗਏ, ਜਿਨ੍ਹਾਂ ਵਿਚੋਂ 3760 ਡੇਂਗੂ ਦੇ ਪਾਜ਼ੇਟਿਵ ਕੇਸ ਪਾਏ ਗਏ ਹਨ । ਇਸ ਸਮੇਂ 39 ਲੈਬਾਰਟਰੀਆਂ ਵਿਚ ਡੇਂਗੂ ਦੀ ਮੁਫ਼ਤ ਟੈਸਟਿੰਗ ਕੀਤੀ ਜਾਂਦੀ ਹੈ ਅਤੇ ਰਾਜ ਦੇ ਸਰਕਾਰੀ ਹਸਪਤਾਲਾਂ ਵਿਚ

ਡੇਂਗੂ ਦੀ ਟੈਸਟਿੰਗ ਕਰਨ ਵਾਲੀਆਂ ਕਿੱਟਾਂ ਭਰਪੁਰ ਮਾਤਰਾ ਵਿਚ ਉਪਲਬਧ ਹਨ। ਸੋਨੀ ਨੇ ਸੂਬਾ ਵਾਸੀਆਂ ਨੂੰ ਅਪੀਲ ਕੀਤੀ ਕਿ ਸਿਹਤ ਤੇ ਪਰਿਵਾਰ ਭਲਾਈ ਵਿਭਾਗ ਵੱਲੋਂ ਹਫ਼ਤੇ ਵਿੱਚ ਹਰ ਸ਼ੁੱਕਰਵਾਰ ਨੂੰ ਡਰਾਈ ਡੇ ਦੇ ਤੌਰ 'ਤੇ ਮਨਾਇਆ ਜਾਂਦਾ ਹੈ। ਇਸ ਲਈ ਉਸ ਦਿਨ ਆਪਣੇ ਘਰ ਜਾਂ ਆਲੇ-ਦੁਆਲੇ ਕੁਲਰਾਂ, ਗਮਲਿਆਂ ਜਾਂ ਹੋਰ ਸਾਮਾਨ ਵਿੱਚ ਖੜ੍ਹੇ ਪਾਣੀ ਨੂੰ ਡੋਲਿਆ ਜਾਵੇ।

ਉਨ੍ਹਾਂ ਦੱਸਿਆ ਕਿ ਸੂਬੇ ਦੇ ਨਿੱਜੀ ਹਸਪਤਾਲਾਂ ਵੱਲੋਂ ਡੇਂਗੂ ਅਤੇ ਮਲੇਰੀਆਂ ਦੇ ਕੇਸ ਸਿਹਤ ਤੇ ਪਰਿਵਾਰ ਭਲਾਈ ਵਿਭਾਗ ਨੂੰ ਰਿਪੋਰਟ

ਕਰਨੇ ਜ਼ਰੂਰੀ ਹਨ।

ਲਖੀਮਪੁਰ ਖੀਰੀ ਜਾਂਦੇ ਪੰਜਾਬੀਆਂ ਨੂੰ ਰੋਕਣਾ ਗ਼ੈਰ-ਵਾਜਿਬ: ਪ੍ਰੋ. ਬਡੂੰਗਰ

ਪੱਤਰ ਪ੍ਰੇਰਕ, ਪਟਿਆਲਾ : ਸ਼੍ਰੋਮਣੀ ਦਮਨਕਾਰੀ ਸਰਕਾਰਾਂ ਵੱਲੋਂ ਅੱਜ ਆਵਾਜ਼ ਕਮੇਟੀ ਦੇ ਸਾਬਕਾ ਪ੍ਰਧਾਨ ਪ੍ਰੋ. ਕਿਰਪਾਲ ਬੁਲੰਦ ਕਰਨ ਵਾਲੇ ਕਿਸਾਨਾਂ ਦੀ ਆਵਾਜ਼

ਸਿੰਘ ਬਡੂੰਗਰ ਨੇ ਉਤਰ ਪ੍ਰਦੇਸ਼ ਦੇ ਲਖੀਮਪੁਰ ਖੀਰੀ ਵਿਖੇ ਵਾਪਰੀ ਘਟਨਾ 'ਤੇ ਗਹਿਰਾ ਦੁੱਖ ਪ੍ਰਗਟ ਕਰਦਿਆਂ ਕਿਹਾ ਕਿ ਕਿਸਾਨਾਂ 'ਤੇ ਹੋਏ ਹਮਲੇ ਦੀ ਨਿਰਪੱਖ ਜਾਂਚ ਹੋਣੀ ਚਾਹੀਦੀ ਹੈ। ਸਾਬਕਾ ਪ੍ਰਧਾਨ ਪ੍ਰੋ. ਬਡੂੰਗਰ ਨੇ ਕਿਹਾ ਕਿ ਭਾਰਤ

ਲੋਕਤੰਤਰਿਕ ਦੇਸ਼ ਹੈ, ਜਿਥੇ ਹਰ ਕੋਈ ਆਪਣੇ ਹੱਕਾਂ ਲਈ ਆਵਾਜ਼ ਬੁਲੰਦ ਕਰਦਾ ਅਤੇ ਰੋਸ ਪ੍ਰਦਰਸ਼ਨ, ਧਰਨਾ ਪ੍ਰਦਰਸ਼ਨ ਕਰਨਾ ਜਮਹੂਰੀ ਹੱਕ ਹੈ। ਉਨ੍ਹਾਂ ਕਿਹਾ ਕਿ

ਦਬਾਉਣ ਦੀ ਕੋਸ਼ਿਸ਼ ਕੀਤੀ ਜਾ ਰਹੀ ਹੈ, ਜੋ ਸਿਰਫ਼ ਖੇਤੀ ਕਾਨੂੰਨਾਂ ਨੂੰ ਰੱਦ ਕਰਵਾਉਣ ਲਈ ਆਪਣਾ ਸੰਘਰਸ਼ ਕਰ ਰਹੇ ਹਨ। ਪ੍ਰੋ. ਕਿਰਪਾਲ ਸਿੰਘ ਬਡੂੰਗਰ ਨੇ ਇਹ ਵੀ ਕਿਹਾ ਕਿ ਕਿਸਾਨਾਂ ਦੀ ਹਮਾਇਤ ਵਿਚ

ਪੰਜਾਬ ਤੋਂ ਪੰਜਾਬੀਆਂ ਦਾ ਲਖੀਮਪੁਰ ਖੀਰੀ ਵਿਖੇ ਜਾਣਾ ਚੰਗਾ ਕਦਮ ਹੈ ਪਰ ਰਸਤਿਆਂ ਵਿਚ ਪੰਜਾਬੀਆਂ ਦਾ ਵਿਰੋਧ ਕਰਨਾ ਗ਼ੈਰ-ਵਾਜਿਬ ਕਾਰਾ ਹੈ।

ਮੇਜ਼ਬਾਨੀ

ਲਿਗਾ ਲਾਭ : ਚੰਨੀ



ਲਈ ਦੇਸ਼ ਦੇ ਸਾਰੇ ਉਦਯੋਗਪਤੀਆਂ ਨੂੰ ਸੱਦਾ ਦਿੱਤਾ ਅਤੇ ਉਹਨਾਂ ਨੇ ਇਹ ਸੰਮੇਲਨ ਇਸ ਸਾਲ 26 ਅਤੇ 27 ਅਕਤੂਬਰ ਨੂੰ ਆਯੋਜਿਤ ਕਰਨ ਦਾ ਐਲਾਨ ਕੀਤਾ। ਉਨ੍ਹਾਂ ਨੇ ਉਦਯੋਗ ਟਿੱਗਜਾਂ ਨੂੰ ਭਰੋਸਾ ਦਿਵਾਇਆ ਕਿ ਉਨ੍ਹਾਂ ਦੀ ਸਰਕਾਰ ਉਦਯੋਗਪਤੀਆਂ ਦਾ ਸਾਥ ਦੇਵੇਗੀ ਅਤੇ ਉਨਾਂ ਨਾਲ ਪਿਲ ਕੇ ਉਜਿਤ ਨੀਤੀਆਂ

ਚਟੋਪਾਧਿਆਏ ਸਮੇਤ 10 ਨਾਂ ਕੇਂਦਰ ਸਰਕਾਰ ਨੂੰ ਭੇਜੇ

ਅਲਾਟੀ ਦੀ ਮੌਤ ਉਪਰੰਤ ਰਿਹਾਇਸ਼ੀ ਪੌਲਾਟ ਦਾ ਪਰਿਵਾਰਿਕ ਤਬਾਦਲਾ ਇਹ ਇਸ ਦੁਆਰਾ ਆਮ ਜਨਤਾ ਅਤੇ ਸਾਰੇ ਸਬੰਧਤਾਂ ਦੀ ਜਾਣਕਾਰੀ ਲਈ ਅਧਿਸੂਚਿਤ ਕੀਤਾ ਜਾਂਦਾ ਹੈ ਕਿ ਸ਼੍ਰੀਮਤੀ ਰਣਜੀਤ ਕੌਰ ਪਤਨੀ ਸਵ. ਸ਼੍ਰੀ ਵਰਿਆਮ ਸਿੰਘ ਵਾਸੀ 2046, ਰਾਣੀ ਬਾਗ, ਮੁਲਤਾਨੀ ਮੁਹੱਲਾ, ਨਵੀਂ ਦਿੱਲੀ ਨੇ ਪੀਐੱਸਆਈਈਸੀ ਕੋਲ ਰਿਹਾਇਸ਼ੀ ਪੁਲਾਟ ਨੂੰ ਆਰ-184, ਫੇਜ਼-1, ਫੋਕੂਲ ਪੁਆਇੰਟ, ਗੋਇੰਦਵਾਲ ਸਾਹਿਬ ਦੇ ਪਰਿਵਾਰਕ ਤਬਾਦਲੇ ਵਾਸਤੇ ਆਪਣੇ ਪਤੀ ਸ਼੍ਰੀ ਵਰਿਆਮ ਸਿੰਘ ਪੁੱਤਰ ਸ਼੍ਰੀ ਕਰਤਾਰ ਸਿੰਘ, ਉਕਤ ਵਰਨਣ ਪਲਾਟ ਦੇ ਅਲਾਟੀ, ਦੀ ਮੌਤ ਉਪਰੰਤ ਪਹੁੰਚ ਕੀਤੀ ਹੈ ਅਤੇ ਬਿਆਨ ਦਿੱਤਾ ਹੈ ਕਿ ਮ੍ਰਿਤਕ ਦੇ ਸਾਰੇ ਕਾਨੂੰਨੀ ਵਾਰਿਸ (ਵਾਰਿਸਾ) ਨੇ ਦਰਸਾਏ ਪਲਾਟ ਵਿੱਚ ਆਪਣੇ ਅਧਿਕਾਰ/ਹਿੱਤ ਉਸ ਦੇ ਪੱਖ ਵਿੱਚ ਛੱਡ ਦਿੱਤੇ ਹਨ। ਮਾਮਲਾ ਹੇਠਾਂ ਦਿੱਤੀ ਤਾਲਿਕਾ ਅਨੁਸਾਰ ਪੀਐੱਸਆਈਈਸੀ ਦੀ ਕਾਰਵਾਈ ਲਈ ਵਿਚਾਰ ਅਧੀਨ ਹੈ :

ਮ੍ਰਿਤਕ ਭਾਈਵਾਲ ਜਾਇਦਾਦ / ਅਲਾਟੀ ਦਾ ਦਾ ਨਾਮ ਵੇਰਵਾ		ਮੌਤ ਦੀ ਮਿਤੀ	ਜਮ੍ਹਾਂ ਕਰਵਾਏ ਹਲਫ਼ਨਾਮਿਆਂ ਅਨੁਸਾਰ ਕਾਨੂੰਨੀ ਵਾਰਿਸਾਂ ਦੇ ਨਾਮ ਅਤੇ ਮ੍ਰਿਤਕ ਨਾਲ ਰਿਸ਼ਤਾ		ਦਾਅਵੇਦਾਰ ਦਾ ਨਾਮ ਅਤੇ ਮ੍ਰਿਤਕ ਨਾਲ ਰਿਸ਼ਤਾ	
ਸ਼੍ਰੀ ਵਰਿਆਮ ਸਿੰਘ ਪੁੱਤਰ ਸ਼੍ਰੀ ਕਰਤਾਰ ਸਿੰਘ	ਪਲਾਟ ਨੰ. ਆਰ-184, ਫੇਜ਼-I, ਫੋਕਲ ਪੁਆਇੰਟ, ਗੋਇੰਦਵਾਲ ਸਾਹਿਬ	20.12.2012	 ਸ਼੍ਰੀਮਤੀ ਰਣਜੀਤ ਕੌਰ ਪ੍ਰਵਿੰਦਰ ਸਿੰਘ ਪੰਕਜਪ੍ਰੀਤ ਸਿੰਘ ਬ੍ਰਿਜਿੰਦਰ ਕੌਰ ਹਰਵਿੰਦਰ ਕੌਰ 	(ਪਤਨੀ) (ਪੁੱਤਰ) (ਪੁੱਤਰ) (ਪੁੱਤਰੀ) (ਪੁੱਤਰੀ)	ਸ਼੍ਰੀਮਤੀ ਰਣਜੀਤ ਕੌਰ ਪਤਨੀ ਸਵ: ਸ਼੍ਰੀ ਵਰਿਆਮ ਸਿੰਘ (ਮ੍ਰਿਤਕ ਅਲਾਟੀ)	

ੀ ਜਕਰ ਕਿਸੇ ਵਿਅਕਤੀ ਨੂੰ ਉਪਰੋਕਤ ਪਰਿਵਾਰਿਕ ਤਬਾਦਲੇ ਪ੍ਰਤੀ ਦਾਅਵੇ/ਅਧਿਕਾਰ/ਹਿੱਤ ਪ੍ਰਤੀ ਕੋਈ ਇਤਰਾਜ਼ ਹੈ ਤਾਂ ਉਹ (ਪੁਰਸ਼/ਮਹਿਲਾ) ਆਪਣਾ ਇਤਰਾਜ਼, ਜੇਕਰ ਕੋਈ, ਇਸ ਨੋਟਿਸ ਦੀ ਪ੍ਰਕਾਸ਼ਨਾਂ ਦੇ 15 ਦਿਨਾਂ ਦੇ ਅੰਦਰ-ਅੰਦਰ ਨਿਮਨਹਸਤਾਖਰੀ ਨੂੰ ਲਿਖਤੀ ਰੂਪ ਵਿਚ ਪੇਸ਼ ਕਰ ਸਕਦੇ ਹਨ, ਅਸਫਲ ਰਹਿਣ ਦੀ ਸੂਰਤ ਵਿੱਚ ਦਰਸਾਏ ਰਿਹਾਇਸ਼ੀ ਪਲਾਟ ਨੂੰ ਆਰ-184, ਫੇਜ਼-1, ਫੋਕਲ ਪੁਆਇੰਟ, ਗੋਇੰਦਵਾਲ ਸਾਹਿਬ ਦਾ ਪਰਿਵਾਰਿਕ ਤਬਾਦਲਾ ਉਪਰਕਤ ਦਾਅਵੇਦਾਰ ਦੇ ਪੱਖ ਵਿਚ ਕਰਨ ਦੀ ਇਜਾਜ਼ਤ ਦੇ ਦਿੱਤੀ ਜਾਵੇਗੀ। ਪ੍ਰਕਾਸ਼ਨਾਂ ਦਾ 15 ਦਿਨਾਂ ਦਾ ਸਮਾਂ ਗੁਜ਼ਰ ਜਾਣ ਤੋਂ ਬਾਅਦ ਪ੍ਰਾਪਤ ਕਿਸੇ ਦਾਅਵੇ/ਇਤਰਾਜ਼ਾਂ ਨੂੰ ਵਿਚਾਰਿਆ ਨਹੀਂ ਜਾਵੇਗਾ।



ਪੰਜਾਬ ਲਘੂ ਉਦਯੋਗਾਂ ਅਤੇ ਨਿਰਯਾਤ ਨਿਗਮ ਲਿਮਟਿਡ ਉਦਯੋਗ ਭਵਨ, ਸੈਕਟਰ-17, ਚੰਡੀਗੜ੍ਹ।

TRIDENTGROUP

Being different is normal

ਨੋਟਿਸ

ਸੂਚਿਤ ਕੀਤਾ ਜਾਂਦਾ ਹੈ ਕਿ ਕੰਪਨੀ ਐਕਟ, 2013 ਦੇ ਸੈਕਸ਼ਨ 91, ਸੇਬੀ (ਲਿਸਟਿੰਗ ਐਬਲਿਗੇਸ਼ਨਸ ਐਂਡ ਡਿਸਕਲੋਜ਼ਰ ਰਿਕੁਆਰਮੈਂਟਸ) ਰੈਗੁਲੇਸ਼ਨਸ, 2015 ਦੀ ਰੈਗੁਲੇਸ਼ਨ 60 ਅਤੇ ਹੋਰ ਲਾਗੂ ਪ੍ਰਵਾਧਾਨਾਂ ਅਨੁਸਾਰ ਡੀਬੈਂਚਰ ਧਾਰਕਾਂ ਨੂੰ ਵਿਆਜ ਦੀ ਅਦਾਇਗੀ ਵਾਸਤੇ ਸ਼ਨੀਵਾਰ, 16 ਅਕਤੂਬਰ, 2021 ਨੂੰ '<mark>ਰਿਕਾਰਡ ਡੇਟ</mark>' ਨਿਰਧਾਰਿਤ ਕੀਤਾ ਹੈ।

ਇਹ ਨੋਟਿਸ ਕੰਪਨੀ ਦੀ ਵੈਬਸਾਇਟ www.tridentindia.com ਅਤੇ ਜਿਹੜੇ ਸਟਾਕ ਐਕਸਚੇਨਜਾਂ ਤੇ ਕੰਪਨੀ ਦੇ ਇਕਇਟੀ ਸ਼ੇਅਰ ਲਿਸਟਿਡ ਹਨ, ਦੀ ਵੈਬਸਾਇਟ www.bseindia.com ਅਤੇ www.nseindia.com 'ਤੇ ਵੀ ਵੇਖਿਆ ਜਾ ਸਕਦਾ ਹੈ।

> ਵਾਸਤੇ ਟ੍ਰਾਇਡੈਂਟ ਲਿਮਟਿਡ ਸਹੀ/-ਰਮਨਦੀਪ ਕੌਰ ਕੰਪਨੀ ਸਕੱਤਰ ਆਈ ਸੀ ਐਸ ਆਈ ਮੈੱਬਰਸ਼ਿਪ ਨੰ: ਐਫ9160

ਸਥਾਨ : ਸੰਢੇਤਾ ਮਿਤੀ: ਅਕਤੂਬਰ 4, 2021

ਟਾਇਡੈਂਟ ਲਿਮਟਿਡ

CIN: L99999PB1990PLC010307

ਰਜਿਸਟਰਡ ਦਫਤਰ: ਟ੍ਰਾਇਡੈਂਟ ਗਰੁੱਪ, ਸੰਘੇੜਾ - 148 101, ਇੰਡੀਆ। ਟੋਲ ਫ੍ਰੀ ਨੰ: 1800-180-2999 हैवम: 0161-5039900 । हैश्रमधीट: www.tridentindia.com । धीमेल: investor@tridentindia.com

PUBLIC NOTICE

Transfer/Change in Constitution of Industrial Plot upon the death of allottee

It is hereby notified for the information of general public and all concerned that Sh. Naveen Gupta S/o Late Sh. Rakesh Kumar Gupta has approached the PSIEC for transfer of Plot No.D-293, Ph-Vill, Focal Point, Ludhiana upon the death of her father Sh. Rakesh Kumar Gupta S/o Sh. Gujjar Mai, allottee of above noted plot in his favour stating that all the legal heirs have relinquished their night/interest in said plot in his favour. The matter regarding transfer of plot is under consideration for action of PSiEC as tabulated below:-

Name of the deceased allottee	Detail of property	Death	Name of legal heirs and relationship with the deceased as per affidavits submitted	claimant and relationship
Sh.Rakesh	Industrial	24.04.2019	1. Janak Rani (Wife)	M/s R.G.